
                                           
                                           
                        Greater Metro Conference Championships
                        Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                          Rotary Park | Menomonee Falls, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2023
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    19  Marquette                                   (16:39.2  83:15.9 0:29.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Thomas Menefee          12   16:18.6
  2      3  Brendan Reardon         10   16:38.6
  3      4  Jack Kwiatt             11   16:43.0
  4      5  Charlie Cary            10   16:47.8
  5      6  Eli North               9    16:47.9
  6   (  9) Andres Campos           10   16:58.9
  7   ( 27) Peter Gavahan           11   17:19.6

  2.    73  Sussex Hamilton                             (16:59.3  84:56.1 0:57.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Gage Kuhlenbeck         11   16:28.8
  2      7  Jordan Loferski         12   16:49.4
  3     15  Vaughn Ybarra           10   17:03.4
  4     20  Noah Bilstad            11   17:07.9
  5     29  Nathan Zembles          11   17:26.6
  6   ( 47) Charles Westby          10   18:17.6
  7   ( 56) Tobias Vera Paez        9    18:56.9

  3.    86  Brookfield East                             (17:07.5  85:37.4 0:41.7)
==========================================================
  1      8  Evan Wheeler            11   16:52.3
  2     13  Zach Moss               12   17:02.0
  3     14  Owen Pope               11   17:03.2
  4     18  Bennett Brightman       12   17:05.9
  5     33  Christian McIlheran     11   17:34.0
  6   ( 34) Jack Ruesch             12   17:36.6
  7   ( 35) Ethan Gongola           10   17:38.7

  4.   119  Germantown                                  (17:17.3  86:26.3 0:41.2)
==========================================================
  1     12  Calvin Redeker          12   17:01.4
  2     19  Troy VerStrate          12   17:06.2
  3     25  Jack Wanezek            11   17:17.5
  4     26  Eric Olson              12   17:18.6
  5     37  Nikolas Ciardo          12   17:42.6
  6   ( 38) Cooper Walsh            11   17:43.3
  7   ( 42) Nathan Pokorny          12   17:58.4

  5.   132  Wauwatosa East                              (17:28.5  87:22.5 1:19.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Ethan Mattek            9    16:59.3
  2     11  Patrick Margerie        12   17:00.7
  3     22  Sam Bartz               12   17:11.4
  4     40  Ellis Young             11   17:52.6
  5     49  Abel Lucio              11   18:18.5
  6   ( 50) Quinn Fitzsimmons       11   18:19.1

  6.   141  Menomonee Falls                             (17:26.8  87:13.9 0:46.9)
==========================================================
  1     17  Caleb Rechlicz          12   17:05.4
  2     23  Joseph Tocco            12   17:13.3
  3     30  Jesse Mitchell          12   17:29.3
  4     32  Lucas Conroy            9    17:33.6
  5     39  Wyatt Duce              9    17:52.3
  6   ( 43) Benjamin Harthun        12   18:01.6
  7   ( 53) Ethan Block             12   18:32.0



  7.   160  West Allis Hale                             (17:37.4  88:06.8 1:14.6)
==========================================================
  1     16  Elijah Sayeg            11   17:05.2
  2     21  John Gruichich          11   17:08.6
  3     24  Ethan Plier             10   17:15.3
  4     48  Joseph Ventura          9    18:17.9
  5     51  Eric Harvey             12   18:19.8
  6   ( 52) Nate Hutter             11   18:19.9
  7   ( 55) Kai Bruner              11   18:36.7

  8.   197  Brookfield Central                          (17:54.0  89:29.8 0:40.4)
==========================================================
  1     31  Owen England            10   17:32.4
  2     36  Saathvik Gowda          11   17:39.8
  3     41  Joseph Harmeyer         12   17:57.8
  4     44  Ben Turner              10   18:07.0
  5     45  Jacob Seifert           10   18:12.8
  6   ( 46) Austin Tilkens          9    18:17.0
  7   ( 57) Kevin Donoghue          11   18:58.4

  9.   259  Wauwatosa West                              (18:59.7  94:58.1 2:49.5)
==========================================================
  1     28  Tyler Parker            12   17:25.6
  2     54  Kevin Kauflin           12   18:35.3
  3     58  Mitchell Schmitt        9    19:07.5
  4     59  Adam Bartelme           12   19:34.6
  5     60  Dan Schuldt             12   20:15.1
  6   ( 61) Liam Krause             11   20:44.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Thomas Menefee     12   Marquette                    16:18.6  5:15 
    2    2 Gage Kuhlenbeck    11   Sussex Hamilton              16:28.8  5:19 
    3    3 Brendan Reardon    10   Marquette                    16:38.6  5:22 
    4    4 Jack Kwiatt        11   Marquette                    16:43.0  5:23 
    5    5 Charlie Cary       10   Marquette                    16:47.8  5:25 
    6    6 Eli North          9    Marquette                    16:47.9  5:25 
    7    7 Jordan Loferski    12   Sussex Hamilton              16:49.4  5:25 
    8    8 Evan Wheeler       11   Brookfield East              16:52.3  5:26 
    9    9 Andres Campos      10   Marquette                    16:58.9  5:28 
   10   10 Ethan Mattek       9    Wauwatosa East               16:59.3  5:29 
   11   11 Patrick Margerie   12   Wauwatosa East               17:00.7  5:29 
   12   12 Calvin Redeker     12   Germantown                   17:01.4  5:29 
   13   13 Zach Moss          12   Brookfield East              17:02.0  5:29 
   14   14 Owen Pope          11   Brookfield East              17:03.2  5:30 
   15   15 Vaughn Ybarra      10   Sussex Hamilton              17:03.4  5:30 
   16   16 Elijah Sayeg       11   West Allis Hale              17:05.2  5:30 
   17   17 Caleb Rechlicz     12   Menomonee Falls              17:05.4  5:31 
   18   18 Bennett Brightman  12   Brookfield East              17:05.9  5:31 
   19   19 Troy Verstrate     12   Germantown                   17:06.2  5:31 
   20   20 Noah Bilstad       11   Sussex Hamilton              17:07.9  5:31 
   21   21 John Gruichich     11   West Allis Hale              17:08.6  5:32 
   22   22 Sam Bartz          12   Wauwatosa East               17:11.4  5:32 
   23   23 Joseph Tocco       12   Menomonee Falls              17:13.3  5:33 
   24   24 Ethan Plier        10   West Allis Hale              17:15.3  5:34 
   25   25 Jack Wanezek       11   Germantown                   17:17.5  5:34 
   26   26 Eric Olson         12   Germantown                   17:18.6  5:35 
   27   27 Peter Gavahan      11   Marquette                    17:19.6  5:35 
   28   28 Tyler Parker       12   Wauwatosa West               17:25.6  5:37 
   29   29 Nathan Zembles     11   Sussex Hamilton              17:26.6  5:37 
   30   30 Jesse Mitchell     12   Menomonee Falls              17:29.3  5:38 
   31      William Koehler    12   Marquette                    17:31.1  5:39 
   32   31 Owen England       10   Brookfield Central           17:32.4  5:39 
   33   32 Lucas Conroy       9    Menomonee Falls              17:33.6  5:40 
   34   33 Christian McIlhera 11   Brookfield East              17:34.0  5:40 
   35   34 Jack Ruesch        12   Brookfield East              17:36.6  5:41 
   36   35 Ethan Gongola      10   Brookfield East              17:38.7  5:41 
   37      Gavin Longley      10   Brookfield East              17:39.7  5:42 
   38   36 Saathvik Gowda     11   Brookfield Central           17:39.8  5:42 
   39   37 Nikolas Ciardo     12   Germantown                   17:42.6  5:42 
   40   38 Cooper Walsh       11   Germantown                   17:43.3  5:43 
   41   39 Wyatt Duce         9    Menomonee Falls              17:52.3  5:46 
   42   40 Ellis Young        11   Wauwatosa East               17:52.6  5:46 
   43   41 Joseph Harmeyer    12   Brookfield Central           17:57.8  5:47 
   44   42 Nathan Pokorny     12   Germantown                   17:58.4  5:48 
   45   43 Benjamin Harthun   12   Menomonee Falls              18:01.6  5:49 
   46      Will Cascio        12   Germantown                   18:03.2  5:49 
   47   44 Ben Turner         10   Brookfield Central           18:07.0  5:50 
   48   45 Jacob Seifert      10   Brookfield Central           18:12.8  5:52 
   49   46 Austin Tilkens     9    Brookfield Central           18:17.0  5:54 
   50   47 Charles Westby     10   Sussex Hamilton              18:17.6  5:54 
   51   48 Joseph Ventura     9    West Allis Hale              18:17.9  5:54 
   52   49 Abel Lucio         11   Wauwatosa East               18:18.5  5:54 
   53   50 Quinn Fitzsimmons  11   Wauwatosa East               18:19.1  5:54 
   54   51 Eric Harvey        12   West Allis Hale              18:19.8  5:54 
   55   52 Nate Hutter        11   West Allis Hale              18:19.9  5:55 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   53 Ethan Block        12   Menomonee Falls              18:32.0  5:58 
   57   54 Kevin Kauflin      12   Wauwatosa West               18:35.3  5:59 
   58   55 Kai Bruner         11   West Allis Hale              18:36.7  6:00 
   59   56 Tobias Vera Paez   9    Sussex Hamilton              18:56.9  6:06 
   60   57 Kevin Donoghue     11   Brookfield Central           18:58.4  6:07 
   61   58 Mitchell Schmitt   9    Wauwatosa West               19:07.5  6:10 
   62      Jaxon Mueller      10   Brookfield Central           19:19.5  6:14 
   63      Jonathan Stanowsky 11   Menomonee Falls              19:24.8  6:15 
   64   59 Adam Bartelme      12   Wauwatosa West               19:34.6  6:19 
   65      Evan Basse         9    Sussex Hamilton              19:55.5  6:25 
   66   60 Dan Schuldt        12   Wauwatosa West               20:15.1  6:32 
   67   61 Liam Krause        11   Wauwatosa West               20:44.8  6:41 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


